
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 05, 2022

9710

128.20

143

4

162.50

116

18

324.69

101

18

301.79

90

31

229.99

70

11

259.50

60

5

205.69

42

87Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 05, 2022

1140015

285.00

97

27

270.42

89

27

235.23

71

26

228.86

62

19

218.33

44

114Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 05, 2022

4733312

143.45

140

356

248.05

120

1000

297.47

101

1737

303.26

88

839

279.29

73

424

287.67

60

65

308.94

43

4421Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

July 05, 2022

386

100.29

132

00022

295.29

72

10

240.49

57

032Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 04, 2022

74172

95.30

158

27

367.73

119

34

385.41

100

175

378.50

87

273

317.67

72

138

276.82

58

22

241.58

43

669Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 04, 2022

35261004

160.64

136

246

206.08

123

465

283.48

100

629

298.74

87

547

262.89

73

486

228.38

56

149

223.24

43

2522Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 04, 2022

4110

151.25

40

06

325.00

96

12

300.00

92

5

321.00

66

6

275.00

63

2

200.00

0

31Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 04, 2022

170001

360.00

86

9

290.81

74

4

216.24

58

3

199.50

46

17Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 02, 2022

522120

143.75

136

25

296.97

122

75

308.72

99

138

309.04

85

114

278.73

73

27

289.63

57

23

278.10

44

402Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

June 30, 2022

924124

176.12

141

38

267.45

120

252

289.03

102

218

292.41

89

149

285.19

73

137

288.08

59

6

280.00

38

800Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

June 29, 2022

87025

120.79

160

9

221.20

102

17

298.79

89

27

256.49

70

9

239.40

61

087Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


